ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIPS

	Football
	Brad Smiley
	 tvccfootball@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6219

	
	
	
	

	Men's Basketball
	Guy Furr
	 gfurr@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6218

	
	
	
	

	Women's Basketball
	Gerald Ewing
	 gewing@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6241

	
	
	
	

	Women's Softball
	Kathleen Rodriguez
	kathleen.rodriguez@tvcc.edu
	903-670-2650

	
	
	
	

	Women's Volleyball
	Notasha Spain
	 nspain@tvcc.edu
	903-670-2687

	
	
	
	



CLUBS AND ACTIVITIES SCHOLARSHIPS

	REACH - Honors Program
	Michael Felty
	 mfelty@tvcc.edu
	903-670-2669

	
	
	
	

	Phi Theta Kappa (PTK)
	Nancy Long
	 nlong@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6335

	
	
	
	

	Student Government
	Blake Williamson
	 blake.williamson@tvcc.edu
	903-670-2691

	
	
	
	



DEPARTMENTAL SCHOLARSHIPS

	Art
	September Kirk
	 september.kirk@tvcc.edu
	903-670-2655

	
	
	
	

	Business
	Dr. David McAnally
	 dmcanally@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6266

	
	
	
	

	Computer Science
	Dr. David McAnally
	 dmcanally@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6266

	
	
	
	

	English
	Bill Monds
	 bmonds@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6319

	
	
	
	

	Health Occupations
	Helen Reid
	 reid@tvcc.edu
	[bookmark: _GoBack]972-932-5720

	
	
	
	

	Journalism
	Deidra Jones
	 djones@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6397

	
	
	
	

	Management
	Dorothy Hinds
	 dhhinds@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6366

	
	
	
	

	Nursing
	Helen Reid
	 reid@tvcc.edu
	972-932-5720

	
	
	
	

	Occupational Education
	Dr. David McAnally
	 dmcanally@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6266

	
	
	
	

	Office Occupations
	Dr. David McAnally
	 dmcanally@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6266

	
	
	
	

	Ranch Management
	Marc Robinson
	 mrobinson@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6285

	
	
	
	

	Rodeo
	Brent Bratton
	 bbratton@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6354

	
	
	
	

	Science/Math
	Nancy Long
	 nlong@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6335

	
	
	
	

	Social Science
	Donna Bennett
	 dbennett@tvcc.edu
	903-670-2668

	
	
	
	



PERFORMING SCHOLARSHIPS

	Band
	Tim Samples
	 timothy.samples@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6222

	
	
	
	

	Cardettes
	Darla Mansfield
	 dmansfield@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6225

	
	
	
	

	Cardette Escort
	Darla Mansfield
	 dmansfield@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6225

	
	
	
	

	Cheerleaders
	Khris Franklin
	 kfranklin@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6353

	
	
	
	

	Choral Music
	Michael Matchael
	 mmatchael@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6351

	
	
	
	

	Drama
	Craig Lee
	 craig.lee@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6290

	
	
	
	

	Forensics
	Craig Lee
	 craig.lee@tvcc.edu
	903-675-6290

	
	
	
	



